KoolMore SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 24 in. Commercial One Glass Door Merchandiser
Freezer, 12 Cu. Ft. in Black

Model: KM-MDF-1GD-12C
FEATURES

Spacious Interior: 12 cu. ft. capacity with five adjustable
steel shelves (88 Ibs each).

Energy Efficient: 2307 KWH/year, minimizes costs with
optimal performance.

Triple Pane Glass Door: Durable, insulating, and clear for
visibility.

Interior LED Lights: Bright, energy-efficient for easy access.
No Frost: Efficient operation, no manual defrosting needed.

Anti-Condensation Strips: Heating strips prevent door
condensation.

Di itgl Temperature Control: Precise adjustments from -15°F
to O°F.

Durable Construction: Powder-coated steel exterior, steel
interior.

Easy Installation: Plug-in design with NEMA 5-15P plug,
70.8-inch cord.

Safety Lock: Built-in to prevent unauthorized access.

Wide Temperature Range: Operates in 32°F to 95°F ambient
conditions.

ETL Certified & Warranty: Meets ETL standards, 1-year parts
and labor warranty.

CLOSE UP IMAGES

\
\ f'
1 |
- |
7
f
L |
. l




TECHNICAL

Dimensions

Length

Height

Width

Interior Depth

Interior Width

Interior Height

Shelfwidth

Shelfdepth

Depth Excluding Handles
Depth Including Handles
Depth Less Door

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Power Cord Length

Minimum Back Air Clearance In
Minimum Side Air Clearance In

Capacity
Gross Cubic Feet

Net Cubic Feet
Individual Shelf Capacity

Features & Materials

Door Style

Number Of Doors
Number Of Shelves
Defrost Type

Refrigerant Type
Temperature Control Type
Temperature Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Casters

Interior Material

Exterior Material

Shelf Material Type

Noise

Electric & Certifications

Amps

Phase
Voltage
Wattage
Hertz

Plug Type
Certifications

24.2
78.35
25.16
19.88
18.7
52.44

25.16
25.1
22.6
47.63
70.8
3.9 In.
3.9 In.

11.6
11.1
88 Ibs.

Swing

1

5

No Frost

R-290

Digital controller
-15-0 F

32-95 F

N

Steel

Powder Coated Steel
Steel wire

59 db

5.5

1

110

295

60

NEMA 5-15P

ETL Listed for Safety and Sanataion



L8721

(%}
<
=
-
<
)
=
-
[« 4
L
(&

Intertek

Intertek

5
3
9
g : j
J
¥¥'2S
08'6
=
5 = — = S Wv
S0 O e S I | T hl = =9
0" |
© L
2 Rk 2)
i | [( D
o
o000 0o M EET]|& o
AAAKAN

I}

0.
1

IR RRninannnnnnning

TR e T

2421
OO T DT T

AT T T T AT TT AT TTHT V.

ST T T T T T

AT T T TV T TTTTHT,

OO T T T
8,

OO T T T

OO T T T

I

TTesr

=
.w
>
c
L
al

998 0€'9S
[BGL
GE8L

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213

718-576-6342
info@koolmore.com

KocolMore



