

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 24 in. Commercial One Glass Door Merchandiser Freezer, 12 Cu. Ft. in Black

Model: KM-MDF-1GD-12C

FEATURES

- Spacious Interior: 12 cu. ft. capacity with five adjustable steel shelves (88 lbs each).
- Energy Efficient: 2307 KWH/year, minimizes costs with optimal performance.
- Triple Pane Glass Door: Durable, insulating, and clear for visibility.
- Interior LED Lights: Bright, energy-efficient for easy access.
- · No Frost: Efficient operation, no manual defrosting needed.
- Anti-Condensation Strips: Heating strips prevent door condensation.
- Digital Temperature Control: Precise adjustments from -15°F to 0°F.
- Durable Construction: Powder-coated steel exterior, steel interior.
- Easy Installation: Plug-in design with NEMA 5-15P plug, 70.8-inch cord.
- Safety Lock: Built-in to prevent unauthorized access.
- Wide Temperature Range: Operates in 32°F to 95°F ambient conditions.
- ETL Certified & Warranty: Meets ETL standards, 1-year parts and labor warranty.







CLOSE UP IMAGES









TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions

Plug Type

Certifications

Dimensions	
Length	24.2
Height	78.35
Width	25.16
Interior Depth	19.88
Interior Width	18.7
Interior Height	52.44
Shelfwidth	
Shelfdepth	
Depth Excluding Handles	25.16
Depth Including Handles	25.1
Depth Less Door	22.6
Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees	47.63
Power Cord Length	70.8
Minimum Back Air Clearance In	3.9 In.
Minimum Side Air Clearance In	3.9 In.
Capacity	
	11.0
Gross Cubic Feet	11.6
Net Cubic Feet	11.1
Individual Shelf Capacity	88 lbs.
Features & Materials	
Door Style	Swing
Number Of Doors	1
Number Of Shelves	5
Defrost Type	No Frost
Refrigerant Type	R-290
Temperature Control Type	Digital controller
Temperature Range	-15-0 F
Ambient Temperature Range	32-95 F
Casters	N
Interior Material	Steel
Exterior Material	Powder Coated Steel
Shelf Material Type	Steel wire
Noise	59 db
Electric & Certifications	
Amps	5.5
Phase	1
Voltage	110
Wattage	295
Hertz	60

NEMA 5-15P

ETL Listed for Safety and Sanataion

Plan View









